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We have care provider support teams and library of online resources ready to assist you. 

CALL CENTER SUPPORT 

Provider Services Call Center Phone: 877-542-9235 
Member Services Call Center Phone: 877-542-9238 
UHC Provider Portal Help Desk Phone: 866-842-3278, option 1 
Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) Phone: 800-210-8315 
Optum Pay Phone: 877-620-6194 
Provider Express Website Help (Behavioral Health providers) Phone: 866-209-9320 

KANCARE PROVIDER RELATIONS TEAM 

Carrie Kimes, Director of KanCare Provider Relations 
Network and Strategy 

Email: ckimes@uhc.com 
Phone: 785-430-5717 

Carolan Wishall, Associate Director of KanCare Network and 
Contracts 

Email:Carolan_m_wishall@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4207 

Erin Barrow, Manager of Provider Appeals and Grievances Email: erin_barrow@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4216 

Michelle Cowen, Manager of KanCare Provider Relations, 
Hospital, Physician, DME, Hospice, SNF, Behavioral Health 

Email: michelle.cowen@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-323-1037 

Mona Hull, Manager of KanCare Provider Relations, HCBS 
and In Home Services 

Email: mona_hull@uhc.com 
Phone: 612-642-7797

HOME- AND COMMUNITY-BASED & HOME HEALTH PROVIDER SUPPORT 

Katie Rohlfing, HCBS Credentialing/Contracting 
Email: katie.rohlfing@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4244 

Angela Collins, HCBS Credentialing/Contracting Email: angela.collins18@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4126 

Jamie Horn, KC Metro Provider Advocate Email: jamie_horn@uhc.com 
Phone:: 612-383-4027 

Jennifer Crawford, Northeast KS Provider Advocate Email: jennifer_crawford@uhc.com 
Phone: 952-406-4096 

 Alexandra Moth Iversen, Southeast and Western KS Provider 
Advocate 

Email: alexandra.mothiversen@uhc.com 
Phone: 952-202-9202 
 Alana Dotson, Sedgwick area Provider Advocate Email: Alana.dotson@uhc.com 
Phone: 763-361-3478 

 HCBS Provider Support Team Email: ksunited_longtermcare@uhc.com 
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KANSAS CARE COORDINATION SUPPORT TEAM 

Topics: Authorization inquires, submission of required clinical 
documents, AuthentiCare 

Email: ksltssadminssupport@uhc.com Fax: 
866-740-5114

HOSPITAL, PHYSICIAN, DME, ANCILLARY, SNF, HOSPICE, & BEHAVIORAL PROVIDER SUPPORT 

Mallory Lauber, SNF & Hospice Provider Advocate Email: mallory.lauber@uhc.com 
Phone: 612-383-4795 

Abby Bruce, Hospital, Physician, Ancillary Provider 
Advocate, Northeast KS 

Email:  abby_bruce@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-217-1806 

Josh Hartman, Hospital, Physician, Ancillary Provider 
Advocate, South Central KS 

Email: Joshua_j_hartman@uhc.com 
Phone: 952-251-5727 

Brandi Frank, Hospital, Physician, Ancillary Provider 
Advocate, Northwest, Southwest KS 

Email: brandi_frank@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4024 

 Emily Gagnebin,  Hospital, Physician, Ancillary Provider 
Advocate, Kansas City Metro 

Email: Emily.gagnebin@uhc.com 
Phone: 763-283-2997 

Laura Black-Johnson, Hospital, Physician, Ancillary 
Provider Advocate, Southeast and KC Metro 

Email: lbjohnson@uhc.com 
Phone: 952-251-3989 

Jeri Roberts, Behavioral Health, Provider Relations 
Advocate, Northwest, North Central, and Northeast, KS 

Email:   jeri_d_roberts@uhc.com 
Phone: 913-333-4134 

Darcy Ashley, Provider Relations Advocate, Southwest, 
South Central, Southeast, KS 

Email:  darcy.ashley@uhc.com 
Phone: 763-361-0850 

Marrievia Burnett, Behavioral Health, Provider Relations 
Advocate, Sedgwick County 

 Email: Marrievia.burnett@uhc.com 
 Phone: 763-361-2200 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH/SUBSTANCE USE DISORDER NETWORK MANAGEMENT TEAM 

Prior Authorization and Provider Concerns Phone: 800-888-2998 

Tamara Welty, Optum BH Contracting and Credentialing Email: tamara.welty@optum.com 
Phone: 913-253-1568 

Monica Nicol-Sturgeon, Optum BH Contracting and Credentialing Email: monica.nicol-sturgeon@optum.com 
Phone: 913-217-1687 

Betsy Henderson, Executive  Director Email: betsy_henderon@optum 
Phone: 763-348-0847 

ALERT Issues Email: ks_alert@uhc.com 
Phone: 855-268-9392 

PHYSICIAN, HOSPITAL, ANCILLARY NETWORK MANAGEMENT TEAM 

Contracting/Credentialing Network Team Email: ks.net.mgmt@uhc.com 

VISION PROVIDER SUPPORT 

MARCH Vision Care Online: marchvisioncare.com 
Phone: 844-506-2724 
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PHARMACY PROVIDER SUPPORT 

OptumRx Help Desk for Pharmacy Claims resolution Phone: 877-305-8952 
OptumRx Network Management Phone: 800-613-3591 

Michael Porterfield, Kansas Pharmacy Manager Email:  Michael.porterfield@uhc.com 
Phone:  763-361-0964 

DENTAL PROVIDER SUPPORT 

UHC Dental Online: www.uhcdental.com 
Phone: 855-878-5372 

Dental Vendor Advocate- Christine Vandegrift Email: Christine.vandegrift@uhc.com 

TRANSPORTATION PROVIDER SUPPORT 

Modivcare Provider Support Line Online: modivcare.com 
Phone: 866-697-0492 

UNITEDHEALTHCARE QUICK LINKS 

UnitedHealthcare Provider Resources UHCprovider.com 

UHC Provider Portal Self-Service Tools Resource Library | UHCprovider.com 

Electronic Data Interchange (EDI) Electronic Data Interchange | UHCprovider.com 

Optum Pay Provider Electronic Payment Options | 
 EXTERNAL RESOURCES 

AuthentiCare 
Phone: 800-441-4667 
Email: authenticare.support@fiserv.com     
Online: authenticare.com/kansas/login.aspx 

Kansas Department for Aging and Disability Services (KDADS) 
Phone: 785-296-4986 
Online: kdads.ks.gov/home 

KMAP Phone: 800-933-6593 
Online: kmap-state-ks.us 

KanCare Clearinghouse 
Phone: 800-792-4884 
Online: kancare.ks.gov 

Kansas Department of Health and Environment (KDHE) Phone: 785-296-1500 
Online: kdheks.gov 

Kansas Department for Children and Families (DCF) 
Phone: 888-369-4777 
Online: dcf.ks.gov 
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